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U17 RICOH ARBO YOUNGSTERS TROPHY 2011 - Einzelwertung Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11, 12, 13. 14,
1. WACHTER Alexander uU-17 AUT19950121 Tirol OAMTC Raika Kleidermair 912 Pkte.| 146 10 50 80 70 70 43 60 88 70 70 40 115
2. SCHLEMMER Lukas uU-17 AUT19950305 Stmk  |ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 827 Pkte.| 130 60 68 50 50 50 35 100 50 44 34 80 76
3. WINDISCHBAUER Johannes uU-17 AUT19951206 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 597 Pkte. 62 38 54 58 44 60 50 74 58 37 1 60 1
4. HIER Alexander uU-17 AUT19951014 Stmk  |RC ARBO STEINER-TV Raaba 516 Pkte. 15 1 17 27 19 49 58 31 80 31 58 40 90
5. * WAUCH Tobias uU-17 AUT19950401 Tirol OAMTC Recheis Lattella 493 Pkte. 10 43 60 40 38 43 80 44 20 34 27 54
6. * TSCHANY Daniel U-17 AUT19960228 00 Racing www.atterbike.at 434 Pkte. 32 40 1 34 6 32 45 31 23 60 21 50 31 28
7. MASTALLER Stefan uU-17 AUT19950407 Wien |RLM Wien 392 Pkte. 35 46 23 6 25 17 12 34 40 31 9 68 46
8. * TAFERNER Stefan uU-17 AUT19960302 Stmk  |ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 378 Pkte. 27 13 29 31 21 11 1 15 29 54 11 70 46 20
9. WALZEL Andreas uU-17 AUT19950303 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 343 Pkte. 29 50 37 35 27 37 16 43 69
10. STOCK Mario uU-17 AUT19950917 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 337 Pkte. 1 34 19 11 18 18 62 25 17 11 18 31 22 50
11. BRKIC Benjamin U-17 AUT19961002 Tirol OAMTC Recheis Lattella 326 Pkte. 10 23 20 16 25 11 29 21 46 25 100
12. WOHRER Andreas U-17 AUT19950320 Tirol RC ARBO Devine Wérgl 325 Pkte. 16 37 17 27 19 20 17 40 10 23 44 13 42
13. SPRENGER Michael uU-17 AUT19950517 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 313 Pkte. 25 31 21 16 23 10 11 18 37 28 1 28 64
14. * PINTER Oliver uU-17 AUT19961001 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 293 Pkte. 7 5 12 23 8 27 35 27 34 16 27 13 59
14. * RITZINGER Felix U-17 AUT19961223 Wien |RLM Wien 293 Pkte. 25 70 11 50 54 83
16. UMHALLER Thomas uU-17 AUT19950706 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 240 Pkte. 20 18 4 14 20 21 1 13 14 43 15 1 26 30
17. * MORIANZ Fabian uU-17 AUT19961107 Tirol OAMTC Raika Kleidermair 229 Pkte. 10 19 24 1 12 15 23 32 9 13 29 1 15 26
18. * KLAFFENBOCK Florian uU-17 AUT19961215 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 213 Pkte. 15 11 13 5 29 1 8 1 10 40 23 18 39
19. HOLZINGER Alexander U-17 AUT19951001 00 ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED 176 Pkte. 13 12 27 1 17 9 1 18 12 7 21 5 33
20. HAMERL Florian uU-17 AUT19950804 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 167 Pkte. 17 6 8 15 10 16 1 17 16 17 14 16 14
21. * HUBER Marcel uU-17 AUT19960910 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 156 Pkte. 6 1 14 21 9 1 16 25 14 8 9 14 18
22. FISCHWENGER Markus U-17 AUT19950127 Shg RC ARBO Hallein 151 Pkte. 11 8 3 19 32 14 1 7 19 1 25 4 7
23. SACKL Reinhard uU-17 AUT19950113 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 147 Pkte. 31 40 38 1 37
24. REDTENBACHER Paul U-17 AUT19950615 00 RC Pyhrn Priel 140 Pkte. 14 11 18 15 6 12 13 3 12 36
25. RATKIC Robin U-17 AUT19950905 Ktn Mc Donald’s Klopeiner See 127 Pkte. 1 14 15 24 13 18 20 22
26. STOCK Johannes uU-17 AUT19950801 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 101 Pkte. 18 10 4 12 8 19 6 24
27. * KOLLER Michael uU-17 AUT19950321 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 97 Pkte. 21 9 18 13 13 9 14
28. KRALL Sebastian U-17 AUT19950213 Tirol RC ARBO Devine Wérgl 84 Pkte. 16 1 5 12 26 24
29. MITTERHUMER Stefan U-17 AUT19950225 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 76 Pkte. 1 10 8 12 3 4 4 17 1 16
30. KOPFAUF Markus uU-17 AUT19960709 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 73 Pkte. 15 58
31. * FIDLER Gerd uU-17 AUT19960913 00 RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 70 Pkte. 3 1 1 8 1 7 9 10 19 10 1
32. * EBNER Daniel U-17 AUT19961228 Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 68 Pkte. 1 4 5 10 7 1 1 6 1 10 12 10
33. OBERRAUTER Mario U-17 AUT19950510 Ktn ASVO Carinthia Power Bike 65 Pkte. 34 19 12
34. BAUMANN Lukas U-17 AUT19950929 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 53 Pkte. 12 1 1 13 1 10 5 1 9
35. * EICHINGER Daniel U-17 AUT19951023 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 46 Pkte. 9 3 2 1 1 15 1 14
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36. KRAMER Felix U-17 AUT19950325 Wien |RLM Wien 26 Pkte. 11 14
36. * LEHNER Stefan U-17 AUT19960713 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 26 Pkte. 9 15
38. POGLITSCH Matej U-17 AUT19960128 Stmk  |ARBO Rapso Khnittelfeld 24 Pkte. 14
39. GRATZER Thorsten U-17 AUT19961109 Stmk  |[ARBO Rapso Khnittelfeld 22 Pkte. 1 1 1 1
39. * TSCHON Stefan U-17 AUT19951208 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 22 Pkte. 2 1 16
41. * WOLFSJAGER Patrick U-17 AUT19950212 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 21 Pkte. 4 1 1 1
42. * SCHERR Mario uU-17 AUT19950420 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 17 Pkte. 1 8
43. BRANDSTATTER Martin U-17 AUT19960611 00 ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED 12 Pkte. 1 1 1
43. * FRIEDRICH Fabio U-17 AUT19961001 Stmk  [Team Epoint ARBO Volksb. 12 Pkte. 1 1
45. * MUCKENHUBER Markus U-17 AUT19960830 NO ARBO Weichberger Raika 11 Pkte. 8
45. WEINLANDER Michael U-17 AUT19951017 Ktn HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsb. 11 Pkte. 7 1 1
47. * KROGER Klemens U-17 AUT19961121 Stmk  [JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 10 Pkte. 9
48. * HOCHFELNER Christoph U-17 AUT19960316 Stmk  |[ARBO Rapso Khnittelfeld 6 Pkte. 1 1 1
48. KETTNER Alexander U-17 AUT19961209 Stmk  |ARBO Ortsclub Trieben 6 Pkte.
48. * PICHLER Janik U-17 AUT19941211 Stmk  |[ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld 6 Pkte.
51. * FUHRER Alexander U-17 AUT19961107 Wien |RLM Wien 5 Pkte. 1 1
52. KNAPP Daniel U-17 AUT19961021 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 4 Pkte. 1
53. * GRUBER Thomas U-17 AUT19960323 NO RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten 3 Pkte. 1
53. MAYRL Nicolas U-17 AUT19950429 Tirol RADUNION St.Johann/Tirol 3 Pkte.
53. POLITSCH Silvio U-17 AUT19950305 Stmk |[UNION RC Lassnitzhéhe 3 Pkte. 1
56. |* FRUHAUF Lukas U-17 AUT19950908 NO  |ARBO Weichberger Raika 2 Pkte. 1
56. * HOFMANN Patrick U-17 AUT19960823 00 RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 2 Pkte. 1
58. MAYERHOFER Simon U-17 AUT19960622 Wien |RLM Wien 1 Pkte.
58. * POLLAK Sascha U-17 AUT19950711 00 ARBO RC Linz Mc Donald's 1 Pkte.
58. PRASCHL Raphael U-17 AUT19960914 Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 1 Pkte.
58. RETTENBACHER Manuel U-17 AUT19951222 00 OAMTC RSC Bad Ischl 1 Pkte.
58. * SCHLITZ Thomas uU-17 AUT19950918 Stmk  |ARBO Ortsclub Trieben 1 Pkte.
58. STIPER Lukas uU-17 AUT19950325 Stmk  |ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur 1 Pkte. 1
58. * STUMMER Fabian U-17 AUT19960321 00 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 1 Pkte. 1
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Name
WACHTER
BRKIC

HIER
RITZINGER
SCHLEMMER
WALZEL
SPRENGER
PINTER
WAUCH
STOCK
MASTALLER
WOHRER

KLAFFENBOCK
REDTENBACHER

HOLZINGER
UMHALLER
TSCHANY
MORIANZ
KRALL
RATKIC
TAFERNER
HUBER

MITTERHUMER

EICHINGER
HAMERL
KRAMER
EBNER
KROGER
SCHERR

FISCHWENGER

FIDLER
WOLFSJAGER

WINDISCHBAUER

STIPER
HOCHFELNER
GRUBER
STUMMER

BRANDSTATTER

FUHRER
GRATZER
HOFMANN
WEINLANDER

Alexander
Benjamin
Alexander
Felix
Lukas
Andreas
Michael
Oliver
Tobias
Mario
Stefan
Andreas
Florian
Paul
Alexander
Thomas
Daniel
Fabian
Sebastian
Robin
Stefan
Marcel
Stefan
Daniel
Florian
Felix
Daniel
Klemens
Mario
Markus
Gerd
Patrick
Johannes
Lukas
Christoph
Thomas
Fabian
Martin
Alexander
Thorsten
Patrick
Michael

Cupfinale U-17 OM Berg-Kriterium

01-02/10/2011

UCI-Code
AUT19950121
AUT19961002
AUT19951014
AUT19961223
AUT19950305
AUT19950303
AUT19950517
AUT19961001
AUT19950401
AUT19950917
AUT19950407
AUT19950320
AUT19961215
AUT19950615
AUT19951001
AUT19950706
AUT19960228
AUT19961107
AUT19950213
AUT19950905
AUT19960302
AUT19960910
AUT19950225
AUT19951023
AUT19950804
AUT19950325
AUT19961228
AUT19961121
AUT19950420
AUT19950127
AUT19960913
AUT19950212
AUT19951206
AUT19950325
AUT19960316
AUT19960323
AUT19960321
AUT19960611
AUT19961107
AUT19961109
AUT19960823
AUT19951017

BL
Tirol
Tirol

Stmk
Wien
Stmk
00
Tirol
00
Tirol
Tirol
Wien
Tirol
00
00
00
00
00
Tirol
Tirol
Ktn
Stmk
00
00
00
Stmk
Wien
Tirol
Stmk
Stmk
Shg
00
00
00
Stmk
Stmk
NO
00
00
Wien
Stmk
00
Ktn

Verein

OAMTC Raika Kleidermair
OAMTC Recheis Lattella

RC ARBO STEINER-TV Raaba
RLM Wien

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
OAMTC Recheis Lattella
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
RLM Wien

RC ARBO Devine Worg|

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
RC Pyhrn Priel

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
Racing www.atterbike.at
OAMTC Raika Kleidermair
RC ARBO Devine Worg|

Mc Donald’s Klopeiner See
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
JUFA Junior C. Team Graz
RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
JUFA Junior C. Team Graz
JUFA Junior C. Team Graz
RC ARBO Hallein

RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED
RLM Wien

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
HRC Wigohaus ARBO Wolfsb.

Cup Ges Berg

115
100
90
83
76
69
64
59
54
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
14

120
70
68
63
62
61
55
54
51
46
43
42
38
35
34
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24
22
20
19
17
17
17
16
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60
43
50
38
27
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1
23
0
32
21
15
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20
1
16
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1
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8
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